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Villikarju cup 2025

Nim
Jetsonen
Sikanen
Matikainen
Pasanen
Vaatainen
Roivainen

Hyvonen
Kirjavainen
Kinnunen

Jetsonen
Hiltunen
Vaatainen
Nenonen

Huttunen

Jetsonen
Raty
Hayrinen
Hakala

Smura
Tolonen
Viljakainen
Lyytinen
Kosonen

Kohvakka

Hakala
Puustinen
Konttinen

Dahlqgvist
Kuosmanen

Etunimi
Sami
Marko
Janne
Matias
Juuso
Tomi

Harri
Mikko
Heikk

Markku
Juha
Juha
Pekka

Anni

Paivi
Tuula
Kaija
Arja
Jarmo
Arvo
Hannu

Tapani
Martti

Pertti

Veikko
Matti
Pauli

Seppo
Otto

seura

KAMS
KAMS
KAMS
KAMS
KAMS
KAMS

NUMA
KAMS
KAMS

KAMS
KAMS
KAMS
KAMS

KAMS

KAMS
KAMS

KAMS
SaarA

AlavA
SOA
KAMS

KAMS
SUMA

KAMS

SaarA
KAMS
KAMS

KAMS
KAMS

yhteensa 1.kierros 2. kierros 3.kierros

1107
1021
937
565
525
512

999
705
656

1162
547
326
320

516

647
606

415
277

664
617
616

610
308

319

641
592
375

878
483

553
511
455
565
525
512

324
349
322

389
282
326
320

516

306
299

237
277

337
318
316

299
308

319

309
282
193

285
209

554
510
482
0
0
0

316
356
334

389
265

341
307
178

327
299
300
311

332
310
182

289
274
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Hirvi cup 20 Is
Nimi Etunimi
Jetsonen Sami
Jetsonen Markku
Roivainen  Tomi
Kirjavainen Mikko
Kinnunen Heikk
Nenonen Pekka
Hiltunen Juha
Huttunen Anni
Jetsonen Paivi
Raty Tuula
Hayrinen Kaija
Hakala Arja
Lyytinen Tapani
Tolonen Arvo
Viljakainen Hannu
Kosonen Martti
Kohvakka  Pertti
Hakala Veikko
Puustinen  Matti
Konttinen Pauli
Kuosmanen Otto
Dahlgvist Seppo

seura
KAMS
KAMS
KAMS

KAMS
KAMS

KAMS
KAMS

KAMS
KAMS
KAMS

KAMS
SaarA

KAMS

SOA
KAMS
SUMA

KAMS

SaarA

KAMS
KAMS

KAMS
KAMS

379
186
167

522
347

157
148

332
323

254
146

444

336
286
121

157

323

314
224

276
257

1.kierros 2. kierros 3.kierros

191
186
167

172
170

157
148

157
165

141
146

148

174
137
121

157

158

144
128

130
127

188
0
0

171
177

o

175
158

113

157

162
149

165
170
96

146
130
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